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Classification on the best lap

Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires

1 77 RExiE  HPBEEN FEGN 2:14.144 10 12~ 2 MICHELIN

2 55 iR YRR BB 2:14.585 11 12 0441 0.441 MICHELIN

3 6 EEEL FRRMHER I 2:15.670 9 9 1526 1.085 MICHELIN

4 33 WERT BZREN GA3S 2:15.913 9 12 1.769 0.243 MICHELIN

5 8 ZHH ARRMHEN BN 2:16.589 9 9 2445 0.676 MICHELIN

6 63 AT LEEEE-IIE T H 2:18.617 12 120 54473 2.028 MICHELIN

7 87 RFH  LEHEZE-IE T F 2:18.757 9 12 4613 0.140 MICHELIN

8 96 &L  LEBEEENSME SRl 2:19.054 9 12 4.910 0.297 MICHELIN

9 93 M LR EN-SF T 2:19.304 10 12 5.160 0.250 MICHELIN

10 91 /B EEHEEEN-IIME 3% 2:20.194 9 12 6.050 0.890 MICHELIN

11 95 FX&E LERERENIF T 2:20.484 7 9  6.340 0.290 MICHELIN

12 94 HABEF LBHEEEN-SINE i 2:20.724 10 11 6.580 0.240 MICHELIN

13 7 7R KR A ZE A 5% 2:25.868 5 6. 11724 5.144 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 2:14.144 (101.1 km/h), (No.77
Y ARTKA
& MICHELIN !j&ﬁ alailfag
REMEZRE: FEHEHLOE: L EXT 4@373
Start : 16:00, End : 16:30
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FEN E A BHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 77, RB2I%, Pos. 1
1 16:05:23 44.909 46.508 44.923 2:16.340 5:23.256
2 16:07:38 44619 46.349 44036 2:15.004 7:38.260
3 16:09:54 44,682 46.595 44.260 2:15.537 9:53.797
4 16:12:09 44.683 46.087 43.972 2:14.742 12:08.539
5 16:14:23 44.591 46.126 44.066 2:14.783 14:23.322
6 16:16:40 44.296 48.027 44.097 2:16.420 16:39.742
7 16:18:57 44574 47.240 45.137 2:16.951 18:56.693
8 16:21:12 44,603 46.132 44255 2:14.990 21:11.683
9 16:23:27 44.482 46.460 43.951 2:14.893 23:26.576
10 16:25:41 44.203 46.074 [43.867 1214344 ] 25:40.720
11 16:27:56 44.102 46.263 44.268 2:14.633 27:55.353
12 16:30:12 44.349 48.099 43.892 2:16.340 30:11.693
No. 55, #% 1A, Pos. 2
1 16:05:10 44.611 46.498 44.976 2:16.085 5:09.868
2 16:07:26 44,738 46.424 44611 2:15.773 7:25.641
3 16:09:49 49.423 46.510 46.849 2:22.782 9:48.423
4 16:12:16 43.903 57.018 46.351 2:27.272 12:15.695
5 16:14:50 44224 46.327 1:03.931 2:34.482 14:50.177
6 16:17:11 44.819 51.591 44 447 2:20.857 17:11.034
7 16:19:26 44.011 46.396 44 592 2:14.999 19:26.033
8 16:21:55 46.327 55.606 46.664 2:28.597 21:54.630
9 16:24:17 143.653 145.911 152.391 2:21.955 24:16.585
10 16:26:33 43.977 47.548 44,304 2:15.829 26:32.414
11 16:28:47 44.091 46.253 144.241 [2:14.585 2l 28:46.999
12 16:31:09 44.403 47.867 49.339 Pit In 31:08.608
No. 6, #1&4, Pos. 3
1 16:05:26 45.554 47.225 48.483 Pit In 5:25.667
> 16:09:43 2:46.007 46.307 44519 4:16.833 9:42.500
3 16:11:58 44.728 46.292 44.700 2:15.720 11:58.220
4 16:14:18 46.397 47.309 46.173 Pit In 14:18.099
5 16:20:47 4:56.481 47.522 44.721 6:28.724 20:46.823
6 16:23:04 45.427 46.455 44.785 2:16.667 23:03.490
7 16:25:26 44501 46.289 51.687 Pit In 25:25.967
8 16:29:43 2:45.863 46.154 [44.371 4:16.388 29:42.355
9 16:31:58 [44:389 46.797 44.484 2:15.670 ] 31:58.025
No. 33, & T, Pos. 4
1 16:05:35 46.541 46.983 44.920 2:18.444 5:34.436
2 16:07:51 44.967 46.469 45.327 2:16.763 7:51.199
3 16:10:10 45.949 48.307 [44292 ]2:18.548 10:09.747
4 16:12:26 45.111 46.555 44.869 2:16.535 12:26.282
5 16:14:43 44,521 46.399 45.390 2:16.310 14:42.592
6 16:16:59 44.824 46.603 44,818 2:16.245 16:58.837
7 16:19:16 45485 46.948 44,655 2:17.088 19:15.925
8 16:21:34 45.343 46.561 46.449 2:18.353 21:34.278
9 16:23:50 44.666 46.590 44 657 23:50.191
NGK  ARTcA
i Nr— SPARK PLUGS — et
ERHRER S o S (%
Start : 16:00, End : 16:30
]
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FEEE (i) BRALESE-F E A

PRI E FRFREY) (3.77 km)

B EA AT BHSES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, #h& T, Pos. 4
10 16:26:09 44.424 46.523 47.775 2:18.722 26:08.913
1 16:28:27 45.880 46.330 ]46.135 2:18.345 28:27.258
12 16:30:43 44.312 46.518 45.091 2:15.921 30:43.179
No. 8, ZHH;, Pos. 5
1 16:04:43 46.342 47.265 45.568 2:19.175 4:43.046
2 16:07:06 46.861 46.892 49.278 PitIn 7:06.077
3 16:14:43 6:00.689  47.650 48.774 7:37.113 14:43.190
4 16:17:01 46.377 46.397 [E561 2117335 17:00.525
5 16:19:18 45.591 46.703 45.349 2:17.643 19:18.168
6 16:21:38 48.557 2:19.633 21:37.801
7 16:24:12 45.626 56.973 51.293 Pit In 24:11.693
8 16:28:07 2:23.441 46.479 45.098 3:55.018 28:06.711
9 16:30:23 45.039 46.708 44.842 30:23.300
No. 63, Bk X 7k, Pos. 6
1 16:04:54 46.704 48.604 46.437 2:21.745 4:53.821
2 16:07:17 45.978 48.077 48.569 2:22.624 7:16.445
3 16:09:37 46.742 47.763 46.331 2:20.836 9:37.281
4 16:11:58 47.129 47.874 45.717 2:20.720 11:58.001
5 16:14:19 47.478 47.783 45.933 2:21.194 14:19.195
6 16:16:39 46.233 48.006 45.239 2:19.478 16:38.673
7 16:18:59 46.437 48.124 45.471 2:20.032 18:58.705
8 16:21:18 46.119 47.789 45.292 2:19.200 21:17.905
9 16:23:37 46.375 [47387 [45.169 ]2:19.025 23:36.930
10 16:25:58 47.548 47.772 45.532 2:20.852 25:57.782
1 16:28:17 45.960 47.591 45.238 2:18.789 28:16.571
12 16:30:35 47.511 45.629 30:35.188
No. 87, 5, Pos. 7
1 16:04:55 47.279 47.915 46.173 2:21.367 4:54.919
2 16:07:15 45.805 48.290 45.997 2:20.092 7:15.011
3 16:09:36 45.857 48.881 46.073 2:20.811 9:35.822
4 16:11:56 46.063 48.257 45.868 2:20.188 11:56.010
5 16:14:16 46.231 48.007 46.036 2:20.274 14:16.284
6 16:16:37 46.599 48.404 45672 2:20.675 16:36.959
7 16:18:58 46.169 48.081 46.905 2:21.155 18:58.114
8 16:21:18 45.746 48.107 [45.226 2:19.299 21:17.413
9 16:23:36 45.497 47.690 45.570 2:18.757 ] 23:36.170
10 16:25:55 45.605 47.906 45.544 2:19.055 25:55.225
1 16:28:15 46.160 48.321 45.621 2:20.102 28:15.327
12 16:30:35 [45.395 147.620 ]46.229 2:19.244 30:34.571
No. 96, & &4, Pos. 8
1 16:05:15 47.741 49.079 46.605 2:23.425 5:15.092
2 16:07:36 46.334 48.325 46.287 2:20.946 7:36.038
3 16:09:58 47.823 48.008 45.777 2:21.608 9:57.646
NGK  ARTKA
B SPARK PLUGS = s
REAMRBRS: RERMK: THE F 8 - 4@%
Start : 16:00, End : 16:30
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E AR S BHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 96, H &4, Pos. 8
4 16:12:18 45.776 48.107 45.876 2:19.759 12:17.405
5 16:14:38 45.951 47.919 46.660 2:20.530 14:37.935
6 16:16:58 [45:647  47.788 46.287 2:19.722 16:57.657
7 16:19:20 45.790 48.193 48.180 2:22.163 19:19.820
8 16:21:40 46.369 47.641 45.750 2:19.760 21:39.580
9 16:23:59 45.886 [47.430 145.738 12:19.054 ] 23:58.634
10 16:26:19 45.980 47.898 46.280 2:20.158 26:18.792
11 16:28:51 49.057 50.312 52.401 2:31.770 28:50.562
12 16:31:14 45.853 47.695 49.768 2:23.316 31:13.878
No. 93, BXEX, Pos. 9
1 16:05:24 47.187 49.719 45.860 2:22.766 5:24.269
2 16:07:51 46.456 54.097 46.236 2:26.789 7:51.058
3 16:10:15 47.856 49.557 45.950 2:23.363 10:14.421
4 16:12:47 47.063 58.151 47.318 2:32.532 12:46.953
5 16:15:11 46.884 50.671 46.075 2:23.630 15:10.583
6 16:17:32 46.611 48.831 45.495 2:20.937 17:31.520
7 16:19:52 46.742 48.387 45.506 2:20.635 19:52.155
8 16:22:12 46.042 48.199 45.769 2:20.010 22:12.165
9 16:24:32 46.942 47.956 45.266 2:20.164 24:32.329
10 16:26:52 45.627 48.274 45.403 2:19.304 26:51.633
11 16:29:12 46.480 48.192 45.686 2:20.358 29:11.991
12 16:31:32 45.933 48.446 45.943 2:20.322 31:32.313
No. 91, %%/, Pos. 10
1 16:05:47 49.864 53.704 48.321 2:31.889 5:46.631
2 16:08:11 47.265 49.396 47.283 2:23.944 8:10.575
3 16:10:34 47.200 49.012 46.947 2:23.159 10:33.734
4 16:12:57 47.372 48.868 46.918 2:23.158 12:56.892
5 16:15:20 46.874 49.434 46.727 2:23.035 15:19.927
6 16:17:42 47.218 48.811 46.258 2:22.287 17:42.214
7 16:20:05 47.049 48.319 47.114 2:22.482 20:04.696
8 16:22:27 47.367 48.526 46.100 2:21.993 22:26.689
9 16:24:47 |46.142 148.096 145.956 [2:20.194 ] 24:46.883
10 16:27:08 46.718 48.308 46.043 2:21.069 27:07.952
11 16:29:29 46.693 48.235 46.204 2:21.132 29:29.084
12 16:31:56 46.435 48.322 51.779 PitIn 31:55.620
No. 95, EX &, Pos. 11
1 16:04:49 47.108 48.195 46.342 2:21.645 4:48.386
2 16:07:10 47.342 47.874 46.508 2:21.724 7:10.110
3 16:09:37 49.483 49.780 47.297 2:26.560 9:36.670
4 16:11:57 46.680 48.076 45.806 2:20.562 11:57.232
5 16:14:19 [26584_ J49.117 [45622 ]2:21.323 14:18.555
6 16:16:52 47.441 1:00.202 45.713 2:33.356 16:51.911
7 16:19:13 47.052 [@7709 45723 19:12.395
8 16:21:35 46.711 48.118 47.570 2:22.399 21:34.794
9 16:27:08 47.610 47.989 3:57.338 Pit In 27:07.731
NGK  ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS — e
REMBRTZRS: RHELMK: N EX=T 6
Start : 16:00, End : 16:30
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Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 95, X &, Pos. 11
No. 94, S &, Pos. 12
1 16:05:43 53.662 49.422 46.589 2:29.673 5:42.400
2 16:08:06 47.336 48.890 46.942 2:23.168 8:05.568
3 16:10:39 47.012 58.833 47.025 2:32.870 10:38.438
4 16:13:07 47.483 54.202 47.203 2:28.888 13:07.326
5 16:15:28 46.455 48.366 46.094 2:20.915 15:28.241
6 16:17:51 46.735 49.762 46.429 2:22.926 17:51.167
7 16:20:13 47.005 48.150 46.138 2:21.293 20:12.460
8 16:22:48 47.009 1:01.216 46.730 2:34.955 22:47.415
9 16:25:09 46.426 49.355 45.842 2:21.623 25:09.038
10 16:27:30 46.467 48.669 [45.588 [2:20.724 ] 27:29.762
11 16:30:27 46.451 1:17.069 53.264 PitIn 30:26.546
No. 7, %, Pos. 13
1 16:05:24 46.210 48.545 48.850 PitIn 5:23.748
2 16:13:03 6:05.068 47.355 46.393 7:38.816 13:02.564
3 16:15:27 [45665 __ ]47.827 50.985 PitIn 15:27.041
4 16:20:43 3:41.010 49.116 45.369 5:15.495 20:42.536
5 16:23:09 53.381 47.024 [45.463 2:25.868 ] 23:08.404
6 16:25:41 48.301 50.241 53.845 PitIn 25:40.791
V.8 micHELIN NGK ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS -— - SR
REMBERAR: BHELN. B EX-E A%@
Start : 16:00, End : 16:30
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